allard

Support for better life!

SELECTION® Wrist Soft

SELECTION’

Selection Wrist Soft is a standard wrist brace in a "glove” version with two closing
tabs attached to lacing on the ulnar side of the wrist. It have an adjustable thumb
strap, and the shape is low cut in the palm area to allow for the bending zone. This
model is also well cut around the thumb muscles to allow full movement of the
thumb. It comes with a pre-shaped plastic spoon on the palmar side and a soft
narrow plastic spoon on the dorsal side. It is intended to be used when the wrist
needs support and off-loading in cases such as rheumatic disorders, soft tissue
injuries or attritional wear.

Recommended Range Of Application
Inflammations, work-related strain or when rheumatic and/or degenerative changes
are present.

Contraindications
Non known.

Measurements

Measure 1 = Wrist circumference
Measure 2 = Mid arm. Circumference 8 cm above the wrist
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Item No.

352041010
352100000
352041011
352041115
352041012
352041125
352041013
352041135
352041014
352041145
352041015
352041155
352042010
352042011
352042115
352042012
352042125
352042013
352042135
352042014
352042145
352042015
352042155
352051010
352051011
352051115
352051012
352051125
352051013
352051135
352051014
352051145
352051015
352051155
352052010
352052011
352052115
352052012
352052125
352052013
352052135
352052014
352052145
352052015
352052155
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Extra volar spoon
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Size
X-Small

One size
Small

Small Plus
Medium
Medium Plus
Large

Large Plus
X-Large
X-Large Plus
XX-Large
XX-Large Plus
X-Small
Small

Small Plus
Medium
Medium Plus
Large

Large Plus
X-Large
X-Large Plus
XX-Large
XX-Large Plus
X-Small
Small

Small Plus
Medium
Medium Plus
Large

Large Plus
X-Large
X-Large Plus
XX-Large
XX-Large Plus
X-Small
Small

Small Plus
Medium
Medium Plus
Large

Large Plus
X-Large
X-Large Plus
XX-Large
XX-Large Plus

L/R

Left
Bilateral
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Color

Black
Blue
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Measurement 1

<11cm
22 -168 mm
11-14cm
11-14cm
14 -17 cm
14 -17 cm
17 -20 cm
17 -20 cm
20-23cm
20-23cm
23-26cm
23-26 cm
<11cm
11 -14 cm
11-14cm
14 -17 cm
14 -17 cm
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23-26cm
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Measurement 2

18-21cm

21-24cm

24 - 27 cm

27 -30cm

30-33cm
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