

SELECTION® Wrist Soft

Selection Wrist Soft is a standard wrist brace in a "glove" version with two closing tabs attached to lacing on the ulnar side of the wrist. It has an adjustable thumb strap, and the shape is low cut in the palm area to allow for the bending zone. This model is also well cut around the thumb muscles to allow full movement of the thumb. It comes with a pre-shaped plastic spoon on the palmar side and a soft narrow plastic spoon on the dorsal side. It is intended to be used when the wrist needs support and off-loading in cases such as rheumatic disorders, soft tissue injuries or attritional wear.

Recommended Range Of Application

Inflammations, work-related strain or when rheumatic and/or degenerative changes are present.

Contraindications

Non known.

Measurements

Measure 1 = Wrist circumference

Measure 2 = Mid arm. Circumference 8 cm above the wrist

SELECTION®



Item No.	Model	Size	L/R	Color	Measurement 1	Measurement 2
352041010	Soft	X-Small	Left	Black	< 11 cm	-
352100000	Extra volar spoon	One size	Bilateral	Blue	22 - 168 mm	-
352041011	Soft	Small	Left	Black	11 - 14 cm	-
352041115	Soft	Small Plus	Left	Black	11 - 14 cm	18 - 21 cm
352041012	Soft	Medium	Left	Black	14 - 17 cm	-
352041125	Soft	Medium Plus	Left	Black	14 - 17 cm	21 - 24 cm
352041013	Soft	Large	Left	Black	17 - 20 cm	-
352041135	Soft	Large Plus	Left	Black	17 - 20 cm	24 - 27 cm
352041014	Soft	X-Large	Left	Black	20 - 23 cm	-
352041145	Soft	X-Large Plus	Left	Black	20 - 23 cm	27 - 30 cm
352041015	Soft	XX-Large	Left	Black	23 - 26 cm	-
352041155	Soft	XX-Large Plus	Left	Black	23 - 26 cm	30 - 33 cm
352042010	Soft	X-Small	Right	Black	< 11 cm	-
352042011	Soft	Small	Right	Black	11 - 14 cm	-
352042115	Soft	Small Plus	Right	Black	11 - 14 cm	18 - 21 cm
352042012	Soft	Medium	Right	Black	14 - 17 cm	-
352042125	Soft	Medium Plus	Right	Black	14 - 17 cm	21 - 24 cm
352042013	Soft	Large	Right	Black	17 - 20 cm	-
352042135	Soft	Large Plus	Right	Black	17 - 20 cm	24 - 27 cm
352042014	Soft	X-Large	Right	Black	20 - 23 cm	-
352042145	Soft	X-Large Plus	Right	Black	20 - 23 cm	27 - 30 cm
352042015	Soft	XX-Large	Right	Black	23 - 26 cm	-
352042155	Soft	XX-Large Plus	Right	Black	23 - 26 cm	30 - 33 cm
352051010	Soft	X-Small	Left	Beige	< 11 cm	-
352051011	Soft	Small	Left	Beige	11 - 14 cm	-
352051115	Soft	Small Plus	Left	Beige	11 - 14 cm	18 - 21 cm
352051012	Soft	Medium	Left	Beige	14 - 17 cm	-
352051125	Soft	Medium Plus	Left	Beige	14 - 17 cm	21 - 24 cm
352051013	Soft	Large	Left	Beige	17 - 20 cm	-
352051135	Soft	Large Plus	Left	Beige	17 - 20 cm	24 - 27 cm
352051014	Soft	X-Large	Left	Beige	20 - 23 cm	-
352051145	Soft	X-Large Plus	Left	Beige	20 - 23 cm	27 - 30 cm
352051015	Soft	XX-Large	Left	Beige	23 - 26 cm	-
352051155	Soft	XX-Large Plus	Left	Beige	23 - 26 cm	30 - 33 cm
352052010	Soft	X-Small	Right	Beige	< 11 cm	-
352052011	Soft	Small	Right	Beige	11 - 14 cm	-
352052115	Soft	Small Plus	Right	Beige	11 - 14 cm	18 - 21 cm
352052012	Soft	Medium	Right	Beige	14 - 17 cm	-
352052125	Soft	Medium Plus	Right	Beige	14 - 17 cm	21 - 24 cm
352052013	Soft	Large	Right	Beige	17 - 20 cm	-
352052135	Soft	Large Plus	Right	Beige	17 - 20 cm	24 - 27 cm
352052014	Soft	X-Large	Right	Beige	20 - 23 cm	-
352052145	Soft	X-Large Plus	Right	Beige	20 - 23 cm	27 - 30 cm
352052015	Soft	XX-Large	Right	Beige	23 - 26 cm	-
352052155	Soft	XX-Large Plus	Right	Beige	23 - 26 cm	30 - 33 cm